301
302
304
154
155
156
157
158
159
162
163
161
51
52
53
56
57
58
59
60
62
63
64
65
66

~N o

13
15
16
20
21
23
48
24
25
26
102
104
105
106
111
112
114
115
116
118
119
120
121
124
126
127
128
129
137
131
132
133
384
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
412
351
352
353
354
359
360
362
201
202
203
205
425

AMBROGINI LUCA
FORTUNATI GIOVANNI
PLACIDI EDOARDO
ZAMPILLI RINO
CESARO ROBERTO
ROSSINI GIAMPAOLO
PALUMBO GIOVANNI
MARGHERITI LUCIO
GIUNTOLI DIEGO ALEXANDER
CECCOLUNGO GIANCARLO
BIANCHI DAVIDE
MENCHINI MATTEO
BUININCONTRO CIRO
ZAOTTINI SERGIO
BECONCINI ANDREA
TONETTI DANIELE
KRZYSZTOF SKUPKE
SOLARI MARCO
CALAGRETTI MARIO
CHIAVERINI MICHELE
SALVATELLI BRUNO
BASSI MANUEL
PASSUELLO DOMENICO
PELLEGRINI STEFANO
GRECO CLAUDIO
NOCCIOLINI ADRIANO
MAROCCO CESARE
PICITIELLO GABRIELE
CASELLI RAFFAELE
PAOLI DANIELE
DEGL'INNOCENTI STEFANO
COLICCI GIANLUCA
ROSSI MASSIMO
TRONCONI SIMONE
LOMBARDI SERAFINO
SERAFINI NICOLA
RONCUCCI ANDREA
MUTO LUIGI
CAPUCCILLI PIETRO
NOCENTINI CARLO
D'AMBROSIO RENATO
CITERNI GIAN LUCA
COSTA MASSIMO
LAMBERTI ALBERTO
BASSI ALESSANDRO
GARGARI MARIANO
CAPOTOSTO ANTONIO
MAGGIOLI ROBERTO
FERRUZZI STEFANO
LELLI MASSIMILIANO
PIMPINELLI YURI
VALENTINI FULVIO
BONAMICI GIANNI
CARLONI ALVARO
LENCIONI GIOVANNI
MENCHINI FABIO
GRANDI ANDREA
COSIMI GIORGIO
FERRINI DAVIDE

DI PAOLO MASSIMILIANO
PANATI LUCA
FERLICCA MARCELLO
BOTTONE DONATO
BELLUCCI MARSILIO
BARTOLONI LUCA
TOSINI LUIGI

PIETRINI LIVIO

SARTI YURI

MICHELI ALESSANDRO
TAFI ANDREA
INNOCENTI MAURIZIO
BENSI FRANCO
SOTTILI MASSIMO
SANETTI FEDERICO
IACOPONI GIANLUCA
NACCI GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO
CHIODA ANGELO
MASINI CARLO
BELLUMORI ALFIO
TORRI CARLO
FRESCHI GIULIO

BINDI MARCO
BALDASSATICI FEDERICA

76

72

ES
ES
ES
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M8
M8
M8
M8

136

2187

2187

395
395
1860
2164
2228
416
433
433

155
2175

2217
2187

433
2265

2164

2200

2216

1354

2187

2158
305
2164

2158
1499

212
1354
2187
2187

2216
565
2158
999
1251
2187

2121

ASD VIA ELISA

CICLISTICA SENESE

A.S.D. CICLI FATATO

ASD EURONIX TEAM

FALASCA

ASD EURONIX TEAM

ASD EURONIX TEAM

TEAM CICLOWATT

ASD VIA ELISA

MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM SANTA FIORA

ASD VIA ELISA

ASD VIA ELISA

ASD EURONIX TEAM

ASD EURONIX TEAM

BAGLINI CENTRALKIMICA

TEAM MARATHON BIKE

RSK WERNE

A.S.D. SCOGLIO CYCLING TEAM

TEAM ALPIN SACCARELLI

A.S.D. SCOGLIO CYCLING TEAM

TEAM CASELLI

ASD TEAM FRANGINI

TEAM PROMOTECH

ASD MBM

A.S.D. TEAM BIKE BALLERO

A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE

ASD EURONIX TEAM

ASD EURONIX TEAM

A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE

TEAM REDINGO SPORT

POLISPORTIVA TEAM ASD.

CICLISTICA SENESE
CAPANNOLESE

CICLISTICA MARINA DI CECINA

BALLONI ACADEMY

ASD VIA ELISA

COMITATO UISP GROSSETO

ASD EURONIX TEAM

DIBA FALASCA

STEEL

MASTER BIKE LAZIO ECOLIRI

A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE

A.S.D. G.S. MASTER BIKE LAZIOECOLIRI

TEAM VALLONE

ASD TEAM FRANGINI

CONTI DELL' ANGELI POMEZIA
TEAM SPECIALIZED TERNI ASD
ASD SANTA MARIA DELLE MOLE
ASD SANETTI SPORT - VV.F. LAZIO
ASD MAX LELLI

GRUPPO CROSA BIKE

ASD - TEAM STEFAN
GRUPPO SPORTIVO EMICICLI
ASD SANTA MARIA DELLE MOLE
ASD VIA ELISA

ADD - TEAM STEFAN

ASD CICLI FALASCHI

A.S.D. MBM

ASD TEAM FRANGINI

NUOVA CICLISMO FASANO

ASD CICLI FALASCHI

MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM SANTA FIORA ASD

ASD EURONIX TEAM
RACING TEAM FANELLI

VALDARNO REGIA CONGRESSI SEIECOM

CICLI CANEVA

A.S.D. FREE BIKE PEDALE FOLLONICHESE (FCI)

GRUPPO SPORTIVO EMICICLI

ASD VIA ELISA

CRAINOX

M.B.M. NATI IN MAREMMA

ASD - TEAM STEFAN

ANGOLO DEL PIRATA

ASD SANETTI SPORT - VV.F. LAZIO
SPORTING ROSIGNANO M.MO
ASD - TEAM STEFAN

ASD CICLI FALASCHI

CICLI PUCCINELLI

G.S. CICLI GAUDENZI A.S.D.

ASD LELLI BIKE

ASD VIA ELISA

CICLI TONTI SARTORI IMMOBILIARE
VELO CLUB PONTEDERA

UISP
FCI

UISP
uispP
UISP
UISP

ACSI
AICS
ACSI
Csl

ACSI

FCI
UISP

UISP

UISP
FCI

FCI
FC
uispP
UISP

Csl

uispP

ACSI

FCI

ACSI

FCI

uUisP

UISP

UISP

uUispP

ACSI

ACSI

UISP
UISP

FCI

PAGATO

ACSI
FCI
UISP
uispP
FCI

UsIP
AICS
uispP

UISP
uUispP
FCI

UISP
uUispP
ACSI
UISP

UISP LUCCA VERSILIA

210480560

200849518

7926924

7966254

A162775
210101418

UISP GROSSETO

210058564

210515410

385435Q

A230196
210480558

210058593

7963442

A221353

210522915
UISP LUCCA VERSILIA 210480550
210473677
7900194

210473682

23
UISP TERRE ETRUSCO LABRON 210497729

200849517

210446290

UISP TERRE ETRUSCO LABRON 210473672
210500958

UISP VALDERA

210480558

210164794







